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GENERAL SIGN PERMIT

Less Than 50 Square Feet
More Than 50 Square Feet

CHANGE OF COPY REVIEW FEE

TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT ADJUSTMENT

SIGN PERMIT VARIANCE

APPEAL OF SIGN PERMIT DECISION

SIGN CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Attachments Or Structural Work To Existing
Or New Sign

SIGN CONSTRUCTION PLAN REVIEW

Residential District With Attachments Or
Structural Work To Existing Or New Sign

Commercial, Industrial, Public District With
Attachments Or Structural Work To EXxisting
Or New Sign

SIGN ELECTRICAL PERMIT

REQUIRED SIGN REMOVAL, ALTERATION,
OR STORAGE BY CITY

Adopted by City Council June 1, 2009

SIGN PERMIT FEES
(503) 874-2207
permits@silverton.or.us
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$120.00
$350.00

$30.00

$120.00

$300.00

$550.00

$550.00

Based On Building Division’s Current Fee Schedule

65% Of Sign Construction Permit Fee

100% Of Sign Construction Permit Fee

Based On Building Division’s Current Fee Schedule

$300.00 + Cost Of Enforcement Action



